
FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 ROUND 1

24 - 26 March 2023
Result Practice 1
TVS ASIA One Make Championship

Buriram - 4554mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap
Max

SpeedEntrant Laps
11 MD MUZAKKIR MOHAMED (MAS) 91 204.8111:50.854TVS APAC HE RR310

13 PIYAWAT PATOOMYOS (THA) 9 0.0962 0.096 203.391:50.950TVS APAC HE RR310

10 MD RAMDAN ROSLI (MAS) 9 0.7333 0.829 204.191:51.683TVS APAC HE RR310

4 KY AHMED (IND) 8 0.3214 1.150 201.091:52.004TVS APAC HE RR310

1 VORAPONG MALAHUAN (THA) 10 0.3385 1.488 202.9111:52.342TVS APAC HE RR310

3 FUGO TANAKA (JPN) 10 0.4376 1.925 202.2101:52.779TVS APAC HE RR310

5 ARSYAD RUSYDI (SIN) 10 0.0897 2.014 201.4101:52.868TVS APAC HE RR310

2 DECKY TIARNO ALDY (INA) 5 1.1068 3.120 199.2101:53.974TVS APAC HE RR310

8 KERWIN EINS CHANG (PHI) 7 0.1219 3.241 199.991:54.095TVS APAC HE RR310

14 DARANPOB ** THONGYOY (THA) 10 0.66510 3.906 195.6101:54.760TVS APAC HE RR310

6 JAGAN KUMAR (IND) 6 0.66411 4.570 204.181:55.424TVS APAC HE RR310

12 TAIYO SAITO (JPN) 9 0.61512 5.185 197.0101:56.039TVS APAC HE RR310

7 DEEPAK RAVIKUMAR (IND) 2 0.24113 5.426 199.621:56.280TVS APAC HE RR310

9 LOUIS ABELHARD (INA) 7 3.39914 8.825 194.291:59.679TVS APAC HE RR310

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:50.854  in lap  9  by  nbr. 11 : MD MUZAKKIR MOHAMED ()

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Chang International Circuit
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